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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alicia Zhou307
Love

9.550 9.500 9.3509.300 37.700
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Talina Ochoa306
Jing's

9.550 9.400 9.3008.600 36.850
3T 2 9T 2 2 

2 

Ashley Robertson308
NWK

9.150 9.100 9.2509.100 36.600
8 3 3 3 3 

3 

Kendall Kellett312
United

9.400 8.600 8.7009.150 35.850
5 7 2 8T 4 

4 

Lindsay Rocha309
United

9.300 8.800 8.7008.950 35.750
6T 6 5 8T 5 

5 

Mia Gonzalez305
Jing's

9.300 9.000 8.5508.800 35.650
6T 4 6T 10 6 

6 

Taylor Holcomb310
United

9.600 8.100 8.9009.000 35.600
2 10 4 4T 7 

7 

Julia Meza304
J & R

9.050 8.550 8.8508.700 35.150
9 8 8 7 8 

8 

Valeria Silva303
Alamo

9.650 8.000 8.9008.100 34.650
1 12T 13 4T 9 

9 

Ashley Mathis316
Gionastics

8.600 8.050 8.9008.300 33.850
15T 11 11* 4T 10T

10T

Amirah Hernandez314
AHGA

8.800 8.250 8.5008.300 33.850
12T 9 11* 11 10T

10T

Alicia Galvez311
United

8.900 7.550 8.0008.800 33.250
10T 16 6T 14 12 

12 

Mackenzie Burdett302
Southern Coast

8.600 8.000 8.4008.000 33.000
15T 12T 14T 12 13 

13 

Camryn Antonino301
Artemov

8.900 7.850 7.7008.000 32.450
10T 14 14T 15 14 

14 

Nadia Gousman313
United

8.800 7.650 7.3008.600 32.350
12T 15 9T 16 15 

15 

Malorie Friedman315
Gionastics

8.800 8.850 8.1000.000 25.750
12T 5 16 13 16 

16 
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